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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES 

 

 
 

CHITRA IYER, ASSISTANT VP, HUMAN RESOURCES  IS-4 237B  7-3076  ciyer@fau.edu   

 
   Layla Portier, HR Operations Administrator          IS-4 236   7-6055  lportier@fau.edu  
 

   
   Employee Relations & Development:  
     TBD, Assistant Director          IS-4 230              
          
    GABRIELLE ZAIDMAN, Manager, Employee Relations & Dev.      IS-4 219    7-3072  gzaidman@fau.edu  
       Ana Guerin, Employee Relations Rep         IS-4 229A             7-0319               aguerin2@fau.edu    

 
     NANCY VICENTY-CORTEZ, HR Manager (Broward Campuses)  LA 203A     6-1245   nvincen6@fau.edu 
                  
 
  MARIE MASCARO, Senior Associate Director             IS-4 218           7-3074   mmascaro@fau.edu 

  
       
     Classification & Compensation/Benefits & Retirement: 
 
     MICHAEL DAVIS, Assistant Director    IS-4 235                7-3026    michael.davis@fau.edu  
        Michelle Anchel, Senior Class & Comp Rep          IS-4 229B 7-1389  manchel@fau.edu  
                     
      DEE MINUTO, Benefits & Retirement Manager    IS-4 234  7-2061  dminuto@fau.edu              
        Lessie Brown, Benefits Rep   .  IS-4 229C 7-0242  lessiebrown@fau.edu 

        Konya Flowers, Senior Benefits Rep    IS-4 231  7-3073  flowersk@fau.edu  
        Pharah Dutaille, Senior Benefits Rep    IS-4 233           7-3071  pdutaille@fau.edu 

   
       

              
     Workforce Administration & Records Control/Student Employment/ 
      Recruitment Services: 
 
     CHRISTINE SMITH, Assistant Director    IS-4 114D 7-2556  csmith@fau.edu   

 
VERONICA BROKATE, Recruitment Manager   IS-4 114C  7-3950   vbrokate2015@fau.edu 
   Liza Accino, Sr. HR Rep. SAEM                  IS4-114BB 7-4896  larango2@fau.edu   
   Melissa Gordon, Recruiter & Sr. HR Rep   IS-4 114 B 7-2958               gordonm@fau.edu                            

           Camila Carraturo, Sr. Recruitment Services Rep              IS-4 114DD          7-6068  ccarraturo@fau.edu 

           Kumari Dennis, Internal HR Partner    IS-4 114EE 7-4815  dennisk@fau.edu  
 
 
           Landon Williamson, Senior WARC & Recruitment Rep IS-4 114FF 7-4291  lwilliamson@fau.edu 
 

          
         EODIA MICHEL, WARC Manager    IS-4 114F 7-2851  emichel5@fau.edu 
           Brian Khederoo, WARC Rep. & On-boarding Specialist   IS-4 114G        7-2422     bkhederoo@fau.edu 
           Michael Sanderson, WARC Representative   IS-4 114H             7-6156     msande23@fau.edu 
           Mayito Rodriguez – HR Representative. - Front Desk  IS-4 114L             7-3057     mrodriguezruiz@fau.edu 

 
 
 
 
     First Floor Fax……………………………...................               IS-4 114J    7-3915   
   
     Second Floor Fax (Confidential Fax)…………………  IS-4 229               7-4220  
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